
Ruth George 

Whaley Bridge 
ED 

Angelique Foster 

Dronfield West 
& Walton ED 

Becki Woods 

Etherow ED 

Dermot Murphy 

Wirksworth ED 

Linda Grooby 

Buxton North & 
East ED 

Jean Wharmby 

Glossop & 
Charlesworth ED 

Anne Clarke 

New Mills ED 

Nigel Gourlay 

Chapel & Hope 
Valley ED 

Tony Kemp 

Buxton West 
ED 

Simon Spencer 

Dovedale ED 

Alasdair Sutton 

Bakewell ED 

Sue Burfoot 

Matlock ED 

Paul Moss 

Ripley West & 
Heage ED 

Barry Lewis 

Wingerworth & 
Shirland ED 

Steve Bull 

Ashbourne ED 

Gez Kinsella 

Duffield & Belper 
South ED 

Julie Patten 

Hilton ED 

Martyn Ford 

Etwall & Repton 
ED 

Neil Atkin 

Aston  ED 

Carol Hart 

Breadsall & 
West Hallam ED 

Trevor Ainsworth 

Horsley ED 

David Muller 

Melbourne ED 

Peter Smith 

Swadlincote 
North ED 

Gary Musson 

Swadlincote 
Central ED 

Stuart Swann 

Linton ED 

Robert Parkinson 

Breaston ED 

Garry Hickton 

Petersham ED 

Kewal Singh Athwal 

Sawley ED 

Tony King 

Ilkeston West 
ED 

Wayne Major 

Sandiacre ED 

Robert Flatley 

Ilkeston East 
ED 

Aaron Gibson 

Ilkeston South 
ED 

Julian Siddle 

South Normanton & 

Pinxton ED 

James Barron 

Tibshelf ED 

Christine Dale 

Shirebrook & 
Pleasley ED 

Joan Dixon 

Bolsover South  
ED 

Jack Woolley 

Sutton ED 

Carolyn Renwick 

Eckington and 
Killamarsh ED 

Alex Dale 

Dronfield East 
ED 

Kevin Gillott 

Clay Cross 
South ED 

John Nelson 

Belper ED 

David Wilson 

Alfreton & 
Somercotes ED 

Ron Ashton 

Ripley  East & 
Codnor ED 

Philip Rose 

Alfreton & 
Somercotes ED 

Alexander Stevenson 

Greater Heanor 
ED 

Richard Iliffe 

Heanor Central 
ED 

Anne Hayes 

Staveley ED 

Barry Bingham 

Staveley North  
& Whittington ED 

Jean Innes 

St. Mary’s ED 

Ludwig Ramsey 

Spire ED 

David Allen 

Birdholme ED 

Ron Mihaly 

Boythorpe & 
Brampton South ED 

Ed Fordham 

Loundsley Green 
& Newbold ED 

Derbyshire 
County Councillors 

at October 2023 

Paul Niblock 

Walton & West 
ED 

Natalie Hoy 

Barlborough & 
Clowne ED 
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Electoral Division Councillor Party 

Alfreton and  
Somercotes 

Philip Rose REF 

David Wilson CON 

Alport and Derwent David Taylor CON 

Ashbourne Steve Bull CON 

Aston Neil Atkin CON 

Bakewell Alasdair Sutton CON 

Barlborough and 
Clowne 

Natalie Hoy CON 

Belper John Nelson CON 

Birdholme Dave Allen LAB 

Bolsover North Mick Yates LAB 

Bolsover South Joan Dixon LAB 

Boythorpe and  
Brampton South 

Ron Mihaly LAB 

Breadsall and West 
Hallam 

Carol Hart CON 

Breaston Robert Parkinson CON 

Brimington Dean Collins LAB 

Buxton North and East Linda Grooby CON 

Buxton West Tony Kemp CON 

Chapel and Hope  
Valley 

Nigel Gourlay CON 

Clay Cross North Charlotte Cupit CON 

Clay Cross South Kevin Gillott LAB 

Derwent Valley Susan Hobson CON 

Dovedale Simon Spencer CON 

Dronfield East Alex Dale CON 

Dronfield West and 
Walton 

Angelique Foster CON 

Duffield and Belper 
South 

Gez Kinsella GREEN 

Eckington and 
Killamarsh 

Mark Foster CON 

Carolyn Renwick CON 

Etherow Becki Woods LAB 

Etwall and Repton Martyn Ford CON 

Glossop and  
Charlesworth 

Damien Greenhalgh LAB 

Jean Wharmby CON 

Greater Heanor Alexander Stevenson REF 

Heanor Central Richard Iliffe CON 

Hilton Julie Patten CON 

Horsley Trevor Ainsworth CON 

Ilkeston East Robert Flatley CON 

Ilkeston South Aaron Gibson CON 

Ilkeston West Tony King CON 

Linton Stuart Swann CON 

Long Eaton Joel Bryan Lab 

Loundsley Green and 
Newbold 

Ed Fordham LIB 

Matlock Sue Burfoot LIB 

Melbourne 
David Du Celliee 
Muller 

CON 

New Mills Anne Clarke LAB 

Petersham Garry Hickton CON 

Ripley East and  
Codnor 

Ron Ashton CON 

Ripley West and Heage Paul Moss CON 

Sandiacre Wayne Major CON 

Sawley Kewal Singh Athwal CON 

Shirebrook and 
Pleasley 

Christine Dale LAB 

South Normanton and 
Pinxton 

Julian Siddle CON 

Spire Ludwig Ramsey LAB 

St Mary’s Jean Innes LAB 

Staveley Anne Hayes LAB 

Staveley North and 
Whittington 

Barry Bingham LIB 

Sutton Jack Wooley CON 

Swadlincote Central Gary Musson CON 

Swadlincote North Peter Smith LAB 

Swadlincote South Alan Haynes LAB 

Tibshelf James Barron LAB 

Walton and West Paul Niblock LIB 

Whaley Bridge Ruth George LAB 

Wingerworth and  
Shirland 

Barry Lewis CON 

Wirksworth Dermot Murphy CON 

Councillors by Name Councillors by Electoral Division 

Mick Yates 

Bolsover North 
ED 

Charlotte Cupit 

Clay Cross 
North ED 

Dean Collins 

Brimington ED 

Derwent Valley 
ED 

Susan Hobson 

Alport & Der-
went ED 

David  Taylor 

Glossop  & 
Charlesworth ED 

Damien Greenhalgh 

Key Councillors Divisions 

Conservative 41 38 

Labour 16 15 

Liberal Democrat 4 4 

 

1  
Shared Labour / 
Conservative 

Green 1 1 

Eckington & 
Killamarsh ED 

Mark Foster 

Reform UK 2 1 

Joel Bryan 

Long Eaton ED 

Councillor Electoral Division Party 

Trevor Ainsworth Horsley CON 

Dave Allen Birdholme LAB 

Ron Ashton Ripley East and Codnor CON 

Kewal Singh Athwal Sawley CON 

Neil Atkin Aston CON 

James Barron Tibshelf CON 

Barry Bingham 
Staveley North and 
Whittington 

LIB 

Joel Bryan Long Eaton Lab 

Steve Bull Ashbourne CON 

Sue Burfoot Matlock LIB 

Anne Marie Clarke New Mills LAB 

Dean Collins Brimington LAB 

Charlotte Cupit Clay Cross North CON 

Alex Dale Dronfield East CON 

Christine Dale Shirebrook and Pleasley LAB 

Joan Dixon Bolsover South LAB 

Robert Flatley Ilkeston East CON 

Martyn Ford Etwall and Repton CON 

Ed Fordham 
Loundsley Green and 
Newbold 

LIB 

Angelique Foster 
Dronfield West and  
Walton 

CON 

Mark Foster 
Eckington and  
Killamarsh 

CON 

Ruth George Whaley Bridge LAB 

Aaron Gibson Ilkeston South CON 

Kevin Gillott Clay Cross South LAB 

Nigel Gourlay Chapel and Hope Valley CON 

Damien Greenhalgh 
Glossop and  
Charlesworth 

LAB 

Linda Grooby Buxton North and East CON 

Carol Hart 
Breadsall and West 
Hallam 

CON 

Anne Hayes Staveley LAB 

Alan Haynes Swadlincote South LAB 

Garry Hickton Petersham CON 

Susan Hobson Derwent Valley CON 

Natalie Hoy 
Barlborough and  
Clowne 

CON 

Richard Iliffe Heanor Central CON 

Jean Innes St Mary’s LAB 

Tony Kemp Buxton West CON 

Tony King Ilkeston West CON 

Gez Kinsella 
Duffield and Belper 
South 

GREEN 

Barry Lewis 
Wingerworth and  
Shirland 

CON 

Wayne Major Sandiacre CON 

Ron Mihaly 
Boythorpe and  
Brampton South 

LAB 

Paul Moss Ripley West and Heage CON 

David Muller Melbourne CON 

Dermot Murphy Wirksworth CON 

Gary Musson Swadlincote Central CON 

John Nelson Belper CON 

Paul Niblock Walton and West LIB 

Robert Parkinson Breaston CON 

Julie Patten Hilton CON 

Ludwig Ramsey Spire LAB 

Carolyn Renwick 
Eckington and  
Killamarsh 

CON 

Philip Rose Alfreton and Somercotes REF 

Julian Siddle 
South Normanton and 
Pinxton 

CON 

Peter Smith Swadlincote North CON 

Simon Spencer Dovedale CON 

Alexander Stevenson Greater Heanor REF 

Alasdair Sutton Bakewell CON 

Stuart Swann Linton CON 

David Taylor Alport and Derwent CON 

Jean Wharmby 
Glossop and   Charles-
worth 

CON 

David Wilson 
Alfreton and  
Somercotes 

CON 

Becki Woods Etherow LAB 

Jack Wooley Sutton CON 

Michael Yates Bolsover North LAB 

Swadlincote 
South ED 

Alan Haynes 

Shared Reform 
UK / Conservative  1 
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